FRI, MARCH 6

2:20PM BUGONIA
4:50PM THE SECRET AGENT
8:00PM SINNERS
10:50PM SINNERS

SAT, MARCH 7

12:00PM HAMNET

2:35PM TRAIN DREAMS

4:50PM SENTIMENTAL VALUE
7:35PM ONE BATTLE AFTER ANOTHER
10:50PM ONE BATTLE AFTER ANOTHER

SUN, MARCH 8

12:00PM FRANKENSTEIN
3:00PM F1

6:05PM THE SECRET AGENT
9:15PM MARTY SUPREME

MON, MARCH 9

2:25PM SENTIMENTAL VALUE
5:15PM BUGONIA
8:00PM SINNERS

TUE, MARCH 10

2:45PM HAMNET
5:20PM FRANKENSTEIN
8:20PM TRAIN DREAMS

WED, MARCH 11

2:00PM ONE BATTLE AFTER ANOTHER
5:15PM F1
8:20PM ONE BATTLE AFTER ANOTHER

THU, MARCH 12

2:45PM MARTY SUPREME
5:45PM BUGONIA
8:20PM MARTY SUPREME

FRI, MARCH 13

12:00PM FRANKENSTEIN
3:00PM F1

6:05PM TRAIN DREAMS
8:20PM THE SECRET AGENT

SAT, MARCH 14

12:00PM SENTIMENTAL VALUE
2:45PM HAMNET

5:20PM ONE BATTLE AFTER ANOTHER
8:35PM SINNERS

SUN, MARCH 15
5:00PM A Red Carpet Evening

BUGONIA

Fri, March 6 at 2:20pm
Mon, March 9 at 5:15pm
Thu, March 12 at 5:45pm

THE SECRET AGENT
Fri, March 6 at 4:.50pm

Sun, March 8 at 6:05pm

Fri, March 13 at 8:20pm

SINNERS

Fri, March 6 at 8:00pm, 10:50pm
Mon, March 9 at 8:00pm

Sat, March 14 at 8:35pm

HAMNET

Sat, March 7 at 12:00pm
Tue, March 10 at 2:45pm
Sat, March 14 at 2:45pm

TRAIN DREAMS

Sat, March 7 at 2:35pm
Tue, March 10 at 8:20pm
Fri, Mar 13 at 6:05pm

=9 theBELCOURT

NASHVILLE’S NONPROFIT FILM CENTER

SENTIMENTAL VALUE

Sat, March 7 at 4:50pm
Mon, March 9 at 2:25pm
Sat, March 14 at 12:00pm

ONE BATTLE AFTER ANOTHER

Sat, March 7 at 7:35pm, 10:50pm
Wed, March 11 at 2:00pm, 8:20pm
Sat, March 14 at 5:20pm

FRANKENSTEIN

Sun, March 8 at 12:00pm
Tue, March 10 at 5:20pm
Fri, March 13 at 12:00pm

F1

Sun, March 8 at 3:00pm
Wed, March 11 at 5:15pm
Fri, March 13 at 3:00pm

MARTY SUPREME

Sun, March 8 at 9:15pm
Thu, March 12 at 2:45pm, 8:20pm



